
Karnes City Junior High
Lady Badger Volleyball Schedule 2019

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME ORDER
Thurs 5-Sep Nixon-Smiley Home 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 9-Sep Stockdale Home 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Sat 14-Sep Cole Tournament Away TBA 7A & 8A Only

Mon 16-Sep Luling Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8B
Mon 23-Sep Yoakum Home 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 30-Sep Poth Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Thurs 7-Oct Nixon-Smiley Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 14-Oct Stockdale Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 21-Oct Luling Home 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 28-Oct Yoakum Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Sat 2-Nov 7th & 8th District Tournament TBA TBA 7A & 8A Only

7th Grade: Burke Braun
8th Grade: Kelsie McEachern
AD: Jim Wood
Principal: Theresa Molina
Superintendent: Jeanette Winn


